March

April

May

June

July

August

October

November

December

Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday

Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Saturday
Thursday
Friday
Sunday
Thursday
Wednesday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Friday

Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Friday

Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday

Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Wednesday

Saturday
Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Trails West Golf Course Event Calendar 2020

14t
21st
22nd
25t

4th

15th
17th
23rd
24t
27t
28th
29th

2nd
7th
gth
10th
21st
27th
29th

2nd

18th
20nd
21st
24th
26th

3rd

18th
20th
31st

7th

15t
24t
25th
26th
28th
31st

1st
11th
12th
13th
18th
10st
25th
30th

17th
3oth

215[

12th

Lucky Leprechaun Golf Tournament, 1000 Shotgun Start
Infantry Armor Ball Tournament, 0900 Start

Customer Appreciation Series Event #1 (Clinic, Rules Brief, F&B) 1400 Start
Interleague 9 and Dine Kickoff Event, 1700 Front 9 Shotgun Start

Joker’s Scramble, 0900 Shotgun Start

Customer Appreciation Series Event #2 (Demo Day, Putting Contest, F&B) 1700 Start
Annual TRAC Scramble, 1300 Shotgun Start

Leavenworth HS Golf 1400 Shotgun Start

April CAC Scramble, 1315 Shotgun Start

Aerification of Greens

Aerification of Greens

Interleague 9 and Dine, 1700 Back 9 Shotgun Start

Spouses Club Tourney, 0900 Shotgun Start

USDB Correctional Workers Scramble, 1300 Shotgun Start
Annual USP Scramble, 1300 Shotgun Start

Mother’s Day Special (Mothers play & eat for Free)
DFMWR Army Open, 1200 Shotgun Start

Interleague 9 and Dine, 1700 Front 9 Shotgun Start

May CAC Scramble, 1315 Shotgun Start

Eagle Owl Cookout Golf Outing, 0900

MCTP Unit Scramble, 0900am Shotgun Start

LAWS, 1000 Shotgun Start

Leavenworth Father’s Day Scramble, 0800 Shotgun Start
Interleague 9 and Dine, 1700 Back 9 Shotgun Start

June CAC Scramble, TBD Shotgun Start

July 4" Red, White, & Blue Scramble, 0800 Shotgun Start
Golf in the Dark Step Aside Scramble, 1730 Shotgun Start
Interleague 9 and Dine, 1700 Front 9 Shotgun Start

July CAC Scramble, TBD Shotgun Start

Ross’s 20th Street Veterans Memorial Scramble, 1200 Shotgun Start
CGSC Get Acquainted Scramble, 0800 Shotgun Start

Aerification of Greens

Aerification of Greens

Interleague 9 and Dine, 1700 Back 9 Start

August CAC Scramble, TBD Shotgun Start

Alternate Day Aerification of Greens

Alternate Day Aerifacation of Greens
Family Par 3 Contest & Champions Dinner, 1700 Shotgun Start
Post Championship Round 1 0800-0930 Tee Times
Post Championship Round 2 080-0930 Tee Times
Garrison Open, 2 Person Beat the Golf Pro Tournament (Handicapped), 1300 Shotgun Start
Annual Trails West Ladies Invitational, 0900 Shotgun
CAC Scramble, TBD Shotgun Start
Interleague 9 and Dine Season Finale, 1700 Front 9 Shotgun Start

Trails of Terror Wendy’s Chili Scramble, 0900 Shotgun Start
CAC Scramble, 1200 Shotgun Start

Turkey Shoot, 1000 Shotgun Start

Army vs Navy Watch Party & Golf Shop Holiday Sale 1300-1800



