Trails West Golf Course Event Calendar 2020



March

-	Saturday	14^{th}	Lucky Leprechaun Golf Tournament, 1000 Shotgun Start
-	Saturday	21 st	Infantry Armor Ball Tournament, 0900 Start
-	Sunday	22^{nd}	Customer Appreciation Series Event #1 (Clinic, Rules Brief, F&B) 1400 Start
-	Wednesday	25 th	Interleague 9 and Dine Kickoff Event, 1700 Front 9 Shotgun Start
April			
-	Saturday	4^{th}	Joker's Scramble, 0900 Shotgun Start
-	Wednesday	15 th	Customer Appreciation Series Event #2 (Demo Day, Putting Contest, F&B) 1700 Start
-	Friday	17 th	Annual TRAC Scramble, 1300 Shotgun Start
-	Thursday	23 rd	Leavenworth HS Golf 1400 Shotgun Start
-	Friday	24^{th}	April CAC Scramble, 1315 Shotgun Start
-	Monday	27^{th}	Aerification of Greens
-	Tuesday	28^{th}	Aerification of Greens
-	Wednesday	29 th	Interleague 9 and Dine, 1700 Back 9 Shotgun Start
May			
-	Saturday	2^{nd}	Spouses Club Tourney, 0900 Shotgun Start
-	Thursday	7 th	USDB Correctional Workers Scramble, 1300 Shotgun Start
-	Friday	8^{th}	Annual USP Scramble, 1300 Shotgun Start
-	Sunday	10^{th}	Mother's Day Special (Mothers play & eat for Free)
-	Thursday	21 st	DFMWR Army Open, 1200 Shotgun Start
-	Wednesday	27 th	Interleague 9 and Dine, 1700 Front 9 Shotgun Start
-	Friday	29 th	May CAC Scramble, 1315 Shotgun Start
June			
-	Tuesday	2^{nd}	Eagle Owl Cookout Golf Outing, 0900
-	Thursday	18 th	MCTP Unit Scramble, 0900am Shotgun Start
-	Saturday	20^{nd}	LAWS, 1000 Shotgun Start
-	Sunday	21 st	Leavenworth Father's Day Scramble, 0800 Shotgun Start
-	Wednesday	24 th	Interleague 9 and Dine, 1700 Back 9 Shotgun Start
-	Friday	26 th	June CAC Scramble, TBD Shotgun Start
July		ard	
-	Friday	3 rd	July 4 th Red, White, & Blue Scramble, 0800 Shotgun Start
-	Saturday	18 th	Golf in the Dark Step Aside Scramble, 1730 Shotgun Start
-	Wednesday	29 th	Interleague 9 and Dine, 1700 Front 9 Shotgun Start
-	Friday	31 st	July CAC Scramble, TBD Shotgun Start
August	F · 1	⊐th	
-	Friday	7 th	Ross's 20th Street Veterans Memorial Scramble, 1200 Shotgun Start
-	Saturday	15 th 24 th	CGSC Get Acquainted Scramble, 0800 Shotgun Start
-	Monday	24 th 25 th	Aerification of Greens
-	Tuesday	25 th	Aerification of Greens
-	Wednesday	20 th 28 th	Interleague 9 and Dine, 1700 Back 9 Start
-	Friday Mondoy	20 31 st	August CAC Scramble, TBD Shotgun Start Alternate Day Aerification of Greens
September	Monday	31	Alternate Day Aerification of Oreens
September	Tuesday	1 st	Alternate Day Aerifacation of Greens
-	Friday	11 th	Family Par 3 Contest & Champions Dinner, 1700 Shotgun Start
_	Saturday	11 12 th	Post Championship Round 1 0800-0930 Tee Times
_	Sunday	12 13 th	Post Championship Round 2 080-0930 Tee Times
_	Friday	13 18 th	Garrison Open, 2 Person Beat the Golf Pro Tournament (Handicapped), 1300 Shotgun Start
_	Saturday	19 st	Annual Trails West Ladies Invitational, 0900 Shotgun
_	Friday	25 th	CAC Scramble, TBD Shotgun Start
	Wednesday	30 th	Interleague 9 and Dine Season Finale, 1700 Front 9 Shotgun Start
October	weatestay	50	increase / and Dife Season Finale, 1700 Front / Shotgun Statt
-	Saturday	17^{th}	Trails of Terror Wendy's Chili Scramble, 0900 Shotgun Start
-	Friday	30 th	CAC Scramble, 1200 Shotgun Start
November	I Houry	50	erre serunete, 1200 bhotgun sturt
-	Saturday	21 st	Turkey Shoot, 1000 Shotgun Start
December	zatarday		Lune, Shoo, 1000 Bhogan Bant
-	Saturday	12 th	Army vs Navy Watch Party & Golf Shop Holiday Sale 1300-1800